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9
15:18

2000 m
1.500 €

Autostart

Preis von St. Brieux - Amateurfahren / V3-2
Rennpreis: 1.500 € (750 350 200 120 80)

1
2000

My Josephine
4j. br S (Bourbon Blue - Venzy Way)

Trainer: Jörg Malmann
Besitzer: Jörg Malmann

Jörg Malmann

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    1.420 € 2022: 4  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    1.670 €16,4 3.090 €
15.08 Gelsenkirchen 3 16,4 2000A PMU 7.500 7,7 Hanna Huygens All My Dreams-Ino Du Vivier -My Josephine
05.08 Berlin-Mariendorf 10 17,6 1900A 10.000 303,0 Dieter Brüsten Bella Bavaria-Yoko Ono Diamant-ELUISE
26.07 Gelsenkirchen 5 17,1 2000A PMU 4.000 41,2 Dieter Brüsten IT Security-Lancome Boko -Lynx Dragon (N
10.07 Gelsenkirchen 4 17,3 2000A 1.500 51,8 Dieter Brüsten Ducati Express-Campino-New Horizons
18.05 Mönchengladbac 8 18,5 2100A 1.500 16,2 Dieter Brüsten Joie De Vivre-WETTSTAR Forchildren-Loke

2 Indy Byd
6j. br S (Russel November - Malette)

Trainer: Ralf Oppoli
Besitzer: Andrea Kämmerer / Fabio Pol

Nicole Lukat

2023: 11  Starts - 0  Siege - 6  Plätze    1.705 € 2022: 16  Starts - 0  Siege - 10  Plätze    1.985 €17,5 3.830 €
15.08 Gelsenkirchen dis 2000A PMU 7.500 102,2 Rodney Gatt Grahish Cash -Miss Occagnes (NL)-Icone M
10.07 Gelsenkirchen 7 2000A PMU 4.000 27,7 Ralf Oppoli Joni d'Azur TF -Sevilla As-Andrala
18.06 Gelsenkirchen 4 17,9 2000A AMA 1.500 13,6 Andrea Kämmerer Ducati Express-Xpensive Diamant-Ino Du Vi
04.06 Gelsenkirchen 4 18,1 2000A AMA 1.500 18,7 Andrea Kämmerer Mirone TS-Donna Von Haithabu-Xpensive D
18.05 Mönchengladbac 2 18,6 2100A AMA 1.500 31,0 Andrea Kämmerer Lorenzo Idzarda-Indy Byd-Cattleya JR

3 Rajah
8j. br W (Here Comes Joey - Carissmas Tail)

Trainer: Nadine Kozica
Besitzer: Nadine Kozica

Jürgen Look

2023: 6  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    0 € 2022: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 7  Plätze    2.015 €15,6 3.830 €
18.08 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A AMA 2.925 86,0 Jürgen Look Laith H Boko -Joni d'Azur TF (BE)-Illiann NA
06.08 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A 3.000 252,2 Tim Schwarma Tracy -Andrala-Hitacq Wit (FR)
22.07 Mönchengladbac dis 2100A AMA 1.500 57,2 Maximilian Gerding Conroy -Kingston Renka (NL)-Kiekeboe (NL
10.07 Gelsenkirchen 20,7 2000A QU Tim Schwarma Wiederqualifikation
29.05 Hamburg dis 2200A 2.000 56,2 Tim Schwarma You Can Do-Puka Dream-Sevilla As

4 Ducati Express
4j. dbr H (Express Merett - Dream Of Paradise

Trainer: Klaus Horn
Besitzer: Maria Beckmann

Tom Karten

2023: 11  Starts - 2  Siege - 4  Plätze    2.705 € 2022: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    1.300 €15,0 4.005 €
02.09 Mönchengladbac dis 2100A AMA 1.000 1,8 Tom Karten Val De Loire-Monami H-Agatos
15.08 Gelsenkirchen dis 2000A PMU 7.500 6,6 Peter McMullen Grahish Cash -Miss Occagnes (NL)-Icone M
26.07 Gelsenkirchen dis 2000A PMU 4.000 3,0 Tim Schwarma IT Security-Lancome Boko -Lynx Dragon (N
10.07 Gelsenkirchen 1 16,2 2000A 1.500 4,1 Tim Schwarma Ducati Express-Campino-New Horizons
18.06 Gelsenkirchen 1 17,3 2000A AMA 1.500 1,7 Tom Karten Ducati Express-Xpensive Diamant-Ino Du Vi

5 Cooper CG
7j. br W (Igor Font - Olympia Diamant)

Trainer: Tim Schwarma
Besitzer: Gnegel Gmbh

Rodegang Elkendorf

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    80 € 2022: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    1.000 €15,9 4.470 €
02.09 Mönchengladbac 6 19,2 2100A AMA 1.000 32,7 Rodegang Elkendorf Val De Loire-Monami H-Agatos
05.08 Berlin-Mariendorf 9 17,2 1900A SR 3.000 47,7 Rodegang Elkendorf Mister Well -Marije Volo (NL)-New Horizons
09.07 Hamburg 7 16,6 2200A AMA 1.500 48,8 Rodegang Elkendorf Perfect Dream -Deangelo Forchildren-Pame
18.06 Gelsenkirchen 5 17,8 2000A AMA 1.500 23,4 Rodegang Elkendorf Mirone TS-Gentels Ass-Andrala
04.06 Gelsenkirchen 18,9 2000A PL Tim Schwarma Probelauf

6 Joni d'Azur TF
4j. br W [BE] (Coktail Jet - Byzance Du Vivier)

Trainer: Henk A.J. Grift
Besitzer: Joseph Vanduffel

Britt Grift

2023: 6  Starts - 3  Siege - 2  Plätze    3.850 € 2022: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    700 €15,3 5.126 €
18.08 Berlin-Mariendorf 2 15,3 1900A AMA 2.925 1,4 Britt Grift Laith H Boko -Joni d'Azur TF (BE)-Illiann NA
15.08 Gelsenkirchen 5 16,3 2000A PMU 7.500 2,6 Jordan Ross Grahish Cash -Miss Occagnes (NL)-Icone M
10.07 Gelsenkirchen 1 2000A PMU 4.000 1,9 Robbin Bot Joni d'Azur TF -Sevilla As-Andrala
02.07 Waregem 1 17,9 2400A 1.200 Jules Van Den Putte Joni d'Azur-Heden d'Espoir-Imperial De Reu
20.03 Gelsenkirchen 1 15,8 2000A 1.500 5,8 Henk A.J. Grift Joni d'Azur TF -In Love Burois (FR)-Amina

7 El Amor
8j. br S (Russel November - El Conchita)

Trainer: Ralf Oppoli
Besitzer: Jaqu.+Nath. Bongartz

Alexandra Kulka

2023: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    700 € 2022: 7  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    870 €16,8 5.160 €
20.03 Gelsenkirchen 10 20,3 2000A AMA 1.500 17,0 Alexandra Kulka Deangelo Forchildren-Heda De Bry -Pan A
05.03 Gelsenkirchen 2 18,7 2000A AMA 1.500 34,4 Alexandra Kulka Shanty -El Amor-El Timoko
25.02 Mönchengladbac 6 20,1 2100A AMA 1.000 26,8 Alexandra Kulka Deangelo Forchildren-Perfect Dream -Jingle
05.02 Gelsenkirchen 2 18,6 2000A AMA 1.500 28,7 Jörg Hafer Lotte Greenwood-El Amor-Huppel De Pup
22.01 Mönchengladbac 7 22,2 2100A AMA 1.000 16,6 Jörg Hafer Kimberly Fortuna-Ganivet De Belvie -Lotus 

8 Vanita Express
6j. dbr S (Express Merett - Yankee Victoria)

Trainer: Klaus Horn
Besitzer: Günter Buczek

Nick Schwarma

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    680 € 2022: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    3.470 €16,0 5.855 €
14.05 Gelsenkirchen 8 18,6 2000A AMA 1.500 34,5 Andrea Kämmerer Nesaia-Perfect Dream -Nexus Prime
01.05 Gelsenkirchen 5 17,6 2000A AMA 1.500 27,8 Sina Baruffolo Madness -Nesaia-Jesican (NL)
16.04 Gelsenkirchen 6 19,2 2000A AMA 1.500 52,2 Andrea Kämmerer Madness -El Timoko-Netflix
06.04 Gelsenkirchen 9 17,5 2000A PMU 4.000 49,2 Michael Nimczyk Liwlife -Netflix-Oklahoma Bo
20.03 Gelsenkirchen 8 20,0 2000A AMA 1.500 79,5 Julia Holzschuh Deangelo Forchildren-Heda De Bry -Pan A

9 Pan Am Wood
4j. br S (Tiger Woods As - Pennsylvania Sl)

Trainer: Patricia Ruckdäschel
Besitzer: Patricia Ruckdäschel

Jörg Hafer

2023: 11  Starts - 1  Sieg - 5  Plätze    2.400 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 6  Plätze    3.600 €14,0 6.000 €
19.08 Berlin-Mariendorf 6 14,0 1900A 10.000 40,9 Patricia Ruckdäschel Lauria Inferior S-Danse d'Amour-Mylie Scott
05.08 Berlin-Mariendorf dis 1900A 10.000 163,9 Patricia Ruckdäschel IT Security-My Girl-Mirone TS
26.07 Gelsenkirchen 5 15,9 2000A PMU 4.000 24,3 Patricia Ruckdäschel Noah Newport-Duncan Laurence-Madness
10.07 Gelsenkirchen 5 2000A PMU 4.000 44,6 Patricia Ruckdäschel Madness -SALTIMORE-Arionas BE
25.06 Berlin-Mariendorf 10 15,4 1900A SR 10.000 84,0 Dennis Spangenberg Sinfonie-Bella Bavaria-Jacky Hazelaar

10 Hip Hop Swift
6j. br W [FR] (Akim Du Cap Vert - Otaya Du V

Trainer: Ralf Oppoli
Besitzer: Maximilian Schulz

Maximilian Schulz

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    250 € 2022: 5  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    150 €17,7 6.340 €
18.06 Gelsenkirchen 6 18,2 2000A AMA 1.500 148,6 Maximilian Schulz Mirone TS-Gentels Ass-Andrala
14.05 Gelsenkirchen 6 17,7 2000A AMA 1.500 57,6 Maximilian Schulz Nesaia-Perfect Dream -Nexus Prime
01.05 Gelsenkirchen dis 2000A AMA 1.500 24,4 Maximilian Schulz Madness -Nesaia-Jesican (NL)
05.03 Gelsenkirchen 10 20,0 2000A AMA 1.500 6,9 Maximilian Schulz Shanty -El Amor-El Timoko
17.02 Wolvega 6 19,6 3100A 4.500 22,0 Maximilian Schulz Joyau d'Albatre TF-Ginger Du Chef TF-Habl

Wettstar - Tipp:Pan Am Wood (9) - Joni d'Azur TF (BE) (6) - Ducati Express (4) - Indy Byd (2)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


